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Q22000995 support Flat Bed Truck for DHHL Molokai Maintenance Base Yard

Line Items

#

Title

Quantity

Unit of Measure
Commodity Code

1 A
Support Flatbed Truck
1

EACH

336120, 336120, 532490, 423110, 484230, 441110, 336310, 423830, 336112, 336112,
423830, 336112, 333120, 333924, 336211, 484220

Code Table
Commodity
Code Description
336120 Chassis, heavy truck, with or without cabs, manufacturing

336120 Heavy trucks assembling on chassis of own manufacture


https://hiepro.ehawaii.gov/solicitation-notice.html?rfid=22000995&vendorView=

Commodity
Code

532490

423110

484230

441110

336310

423830

336112

336112

423830

336112

333120

333924

336211

484220

General

Quantity

Unit of Measure

Description

Industrial truck rental or leasing

Trailers, motor vehicle, merchant wholesalers

Flatbed trucking, long-distance

Light utility truck dealers, new only or new and used
Gasoline engines, automotive and truck, manufacturing
Industrial trucks, tractors, or trailers merchant wholesalers
Cab and chassis, light trucks and vans, manufacturing
Chassis, light truck and utility, manufacturing

Lift trucks, industrial, merchant wholesalers

Light utility trucks assembling on chassis of own
manufacture

Off-highway trucks manufacturing
Industrial trucks and tractors manufacturing
Heavy trucks assembling on purchased chassis

Flatbed trucking, local

EACH

Estimated Price per Unit

$100,000.00



Estimated Total Price

Title

Description

$100,000.00

Support Flatbed Truck

DESCRIPTION OF SUPPORT FLAT BED TRUCK:

GENERAL-
4x4

Diesel
Single Axle

BODY-

PGNC-type utility flatbed with storage
compartments underside of truck bed.

Gross Vehicle Weight (GVW) Rating- 11,400 Ibs.
Cab Chassis- Crew Cab (10"

FLAT BED-

Tread Plate Floor- 3/16", Aluminum

Flat Bed Length- Nine to Ten Feet (9-10’)
Stake Sides- Eighteen Inches (18").

TOOL BOXES-

Under body tool boxes (both sides below flat bed, or
built-in PGNC-style compartments).

2 additional tool boxes on top of flatbed up against
the cab with a space between the tool boxes.

ACCESSORIES-

LED Head Lights and Flashers

Light Bar/Spot Lights fastened on top of flatbed
head board.

Tow Hitch- Receiver hitch & combo ball pintle hook
Rear Camera

Spare Tire and Rim

Fire Extinguisher

(e.g. Ford 350 Support Flat Bed Truck, or equal).



Attachments

e EXAMPLES of Support Flat Bed Truck Features.pdf
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