HIePRO State of Hawaii eProcurement

Display Solicitation

Vendor View

General	Line	Instructions	Interested	Vendor	Approval
Information	Items		Vendors	Notification	Status
Questions & Answers	Offers	History			

Q22000995 Support Flat Bed Truck for DHHL Molokai Maintenance Base Yard

Line Items

#

Title

Quantity

Unit of Measure

Commodity Code

Support Flatbed Truck

FACH

336120, 336120, 532490, 423110, 484230, 441110, 336310, 423830, 336112, 336112, 423830, 336112, 333120, 333924, 336211, 484220

Code Table

Commodity Code	Description	
336120	Chassis, heavy truck, with or without cabs, manufacturing	
336120	Heavy trucks assembling on chassis of own manufacture	

Commodity Code	Description
532490	Industrial truck rental or leasing
423110	Trailers, motor vehicle, merchant wholesalers
484230	Flatbed trucking, long-distance
441110	Light utility truck dealers, new only or new and used
336310	Gasoline engines, automotive and truck, manufacturing
423830	Industrial trucks, tractors, or trailers merchant wholesalers
336112	Cab and chassis, light trucks and vans, manufacturing
336112	Chassis, light truck and utility, manufacturing
423830	Lift trucks, industrial, merchant wholesalers
336112	Light utility trucks assembling on chassis of own manufacture
333120	Off-highway trucks manufacturing
333924	Industrial trucks and tractors manufacturing
336211	Heavy trucks assembling on purchased chassis
484220	Flatbed trucking, local

General

Quantity

1

Unit of Measure

EACH

Estimated Price per Unit

\$100,000.00



Estimated Total Price

\$100,000.00

Title

Support Flatbed Truck

Description

DESCRIPTION OF SUPPORT FLAT BED TRUCK:

GENERAL-

4x4

Diesel

Single Axle

BODY-

PGNC-type utility flatbed with storage compartments underside of truck bed. Gross Vehicle Weight (GVW) Rating- 11,400 lbs. Cab Chassis- Crew Cab (10')

FLAT BED-

Tread Plate Floor- 3/16", Aluminum Flat Bed Length- Nine to Ten Feet (9'-10') Stake Sides- Eighteen Inches (18").

TOOL BOXES-

Under body tool boxes (both sides below flat bed, or built-in PGNC-style compartments).

2 additional tool boxes on top of flatbed up against the cab with a space between the tool boxes.

ACCESSORIES-

LED Head Lights and Flashers Light Bar/Spot Lights fastened on top of flatbed head board.

Tow Hitch- Receiver hitch & combo ball pintle hook Rear Camera Spare Tire and Rim Fire Extinguisher

(e.g. Ford 350 Support Flat Bed Truck, or equal).

Attachments

• EXAMPLES of Support Flat Bed Truck Features.pdf

Amend

Place on Hold

Duplicate

Cancel Solicitation

Change Owner

Solicitation Summary

Hawaii State Procurement Office

1151 Punchbowl Street, Honolulu, HI 96813

Phone: (808) 586-0554 | Fax: (808) 586-0570

Copyright © 2014-2021. All rights reserved.

Accessibility Feedback Privacy Terms

Powered by NIC Hawaii